
AdRan Curriculum Commi/ee Dates for the Academic Year 2025-2026 
 
Fall 2025 
Cycle 1: 
Materials due to AddRan Curriculum Commi/ee, Tuesday, Sept. 2 
Commi&ee meets Monday, Sept. 8 
Materials due to UGC Tuesday, Sept. 16 
UGC meets Friday, Sept. 26 
GC meets Monday, Sept. 8 and Monday, Oct. 13 (We will not be able to make the first GC deadline.) 
 
Cycle 2 
Materials due to AddRan Curriculum Commi/ee, Monday, Sept. 29 
Commi&ee meets Monday, Oct. 6 
Materials due to UGC Tuesday, Oct. 14 
UGC meets Friday, Oct. 24 
GC meets Monday, Oct. 31 

Cycle 3 
Materials due to AddRan Curriculum Commi/ee, Monday, Oct. 27 
Commi&ee meets Monday, Nov. 3 
Materials due to UGC Tuesday, Nov. 11 
UGC meets Friday, Nov. 21 
 
Spring 2026 
Cycle 4 
Materials due to AddRan Curriculum Commi/ee, Monday, Dec. 9 
Commi&ee meets week of Jan. 5 
Materials due to UGC Tuesday, Jan. 13 
UGC meets Friday, Jan. 23 
GC meets Monday, Jan. 26 

Cycle 5 
Materials due to AddRan Curriculum Commi/ee, Monday, Feb. 2 
Commi&ee meets week of Feb. 9 
Materials due to UGC Tuesday, Feb. 17 
UGC meets Friday, February 27 
GC meets Monday, Feb. 23 

Cycle 6 
Materials due to AddRan Curriculum Commi/ee, Monday, Mar. 2 
Commi&ee meets week of Mar. 9 
Materials due to UGC Tuesday, Mar. 17 
UGC meets Friday, Mar. 27 
GC meets Monday, Mar. 20 


